1° DESAFIO DA SERRA DO PADEIRO

Relatério Geral - 30,5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
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32

33
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Numero
58
80
45

105
57
81
38
112
72
95
53
111
118

68
109

71
93
98
123
73
55
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65
56
63
89
74
114
90
108
49
88

94
44

Nome

FABIO JUNIOR CORVELO CONELE
LEONARDO DO CARMO SOARES
ALMIR PEREIRA DE SOUZA
ROGERIO DA COSTA FILHO
FABIANO SILVERIO DIAS
LEONARDO VINICUS DA COSTA
MARCELO TADEU DOS SANTOS
TIAGO DA SILVA NEVES

JOSE AMANCIO MENDES

PAULO ROBERTO RIANELLI
DOUGLAS GONZAGA DA SILVA
THIAGO COIMBRA DE SA

WAGNER TEIXEIRA OLIVEIRA
GRAVINA

JESIEL ELIAS FREITAS

SILVIO RODRIGUES PINHEIRO
(MILITAR)

JORGE EMIDIO DE OLIVEIRA

NILTON CESAR SUTANA FERREIRA
RAFAEL VIEIRA MARTINS

REINALDO SIMPLICIO PINTO (MILITAR)
JOSE CARLOS AUGUSTO PARADELLO
ELOISO ANDRE VIEIRA NICOLAU
RAUL MARINO DE OLIVEIRA
GIOVANNI G. TOLEDO

ERNANDES SILVA DE SOUZA
GERALDO OLIVEIRA HERCULANO
MARLON SERAPIAO

JOSE EDUARDO DIAS

VAGNER VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA

MAURO CELIO RODRIGUES
SEBASTIAO BRAZ NUNES

CARLOS ALEXANDRE VIGATTO

MARIO HENRIQUE AQUINO DE
OLIVEIRA

PAULO ROBERTO DA GAMA
ALIRIO DE FREITAS CASTRO
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48
40
25
33
28
41
29
51
43
31
27
31
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35

66
35
29
38
47
43
25
33
35
48
24
41
44
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66
36
42

53
65
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M3539
M4549
M4044
M2529
M3034
M2529
M4044
M2529
M5054
M4044
M3034
M2529
M3034

M3034
M3539

M6099
M3539
M2529
M3539
M4549
M4044
M2529
M3034
M3539
M4549
M2024
M4044
M4044
M4044
M6099
M3539
M4044

M5054
M6099
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Equipe Tempo
02:00:22

SUPER AMIGOS 02:06:13
02:09:38

SUPER AMIGOS 02:11:33
JAGUAR 02:17:41
SUPER AMIGOS 02:19:27
TRIRUNNER 02:23:07
BOMBEIROS MG 02:24:58
PUMA GOIANA 02:26:49
02:31:42

VIVA CHACARENCE 02:32:10
TODOS PELA INCLUSAO  02:32:14
VEM CORRER 02:33:45
JAGUAR 02:34:47
02:34:48

PANTERA COR DE ROSA  02:38:22
GUARANI 02:38:30
ASCORJF 02:40:02

REAL MERCES 02:45:26
GUARANI 02:45:33
INSPIRE 02:45:40
JAGUAR 02:46:24
PAIXAO POR CORRIDA 02:46:45
02:47:35

02:48:01

PAIXAO POR CORRIDA 02:52:58
02:54:50

02:56:45

JAGUAR 02:57:53
SUPER AMIGOS 02:58:39
JAGUAR 02:59:55
ULTRA MOVE 03:00:34
TRIRUNNER 03:01:02
ASCORJF 03:02:00
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1° DESAFIO DA SERRA DO PADEIRO

Relatério Geral - 30,5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59

Numero
110
83
66
54
59
102
107
62
85
76
119
104
42
69
117
70
113
51
67
40
41
106

43
48
121

Nome

THIAGO

LUIZ ANTONIO DA SILVA

ISAQUE DE JESUS COSTA
EDUARDO DA SILVA ANDRADE
FERNANDO TEIXEIRA GONGALVES
RICARDO NUNES PEREIRA

ROMEU DUTRA SILVA

GEDAIR REIS

MARCOS GOES DA SILVA

JULIO CESAR SERAPIAO
WELERSON BRAGA

RODRIGO DA SILVA CAMPOS
ALBERTO GARCIA SIMOES BARATA
JOAO CARLOS SERAPIAQO DA COSTA
VINICIUS GOMES DIAS

JOAO PAULO DE OLIVEIRA NEVES
UBIRATAN DE OLIVEIRA MAGALHAES
GLAUCIO MONTE-MOR

JADILSON DE SOUZA

ADEMIR HENRIQUES DO AMARAL
ADILSON FELISMINO DO NASCIMENTO

ROGERIO DE SOUZA SERGIO
FERREIRA

ALEXANDRE MAGNO GAIA DA SILVA
CARLOS ALBERTO DAMIANSE
WILSON CARDOSO
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26
65
24
38
27
61
30
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40
27
63
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31
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45
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45
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41
74
68
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M3539
M4549
M2529
M6099
M2024
M3539
M2529
M6099
M3034
M3539
M4044
M2529
M6099
M5054
M3034
M5054
M4549
M3539
M4549
M6099
M4549
M5559

M4044
M6099
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Equipe

Tempo
03:03:46
03:04:00

TODOS PELA INCLUSAO 03:04:30

VEM CORRER

03:05:47

TODOS PELA INCLUSAO 03:05:56

PAIXAO POR CORRIDA
JAGUAR
JF PARALIMPICO
GUARANI
PAIXAO POR CORRIDA

03:06:06
03:07:55
03:07:57
03:10:07
03:10:28
03:10:31

TODOS PELA INCLUSAO 03:12:02

SUPER AMIGOS
PAIXAO POR CORRIDA
INOVAFIT
GUARANI

ULTRA MOVE
CENTER FIT

VIVA CHACARENCE

JFRUNNERS

03:15:10
03:15:10
03:17:13
03:17:57
03:19:00
03:23:32
03:32:17
03:35:01
03:39:54

03:45:51

03:51:49
04:23:17
04:23:18
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